
S1
62.5%

D3
18.8%

S2
12.5%

SMA/SUPM
6.3%

PENDIDIKAN JUMLAH

SMA/SUPM 1
D3 3
S1 10
S2 2
TOTAL ASN 16

INFORMASI ASN BPPMHKP BANJARMASIN
BERDASARKAN TINGKAT PENDIDIKAN

INFORMASI ASN BPPMHKP BANJARMASIN
BERDASARKAN TINGKAT PENDIDIKAN

bppmhkp.banjarmasin
BADAN MUTU KKP
BANJARMASIN
BADAN MUTU KKP
BANJARMASIN

PERSENTASE
BERDASARKAN
TINGKAT PENDIDIKAN

PERSENTASE
BERDASARKAN
TINGKAT PENDIDIKAN

JUMLAH ASN
BERDASARKAN
TINGKAT PENDIDIKAN

JUMLAH ASN
BERDASARKAN
TINGKAT PENDIDIKAN


